
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

M M1/2/3 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME LEE MONEY Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R8, M 4M 1M 8P M1/1D. Campbell 470586 20/0249

 2 SLINGSHOT HAMMER Weighted points score SHP, 05/04/2021, R4 3P 4P 3P M2/2/1R. Camilleri 486170 35/0236

 3 MOUNT FRANKLIN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R3, P 7P 4M 3M M2/1/2C. Micallef 469208 24/0172

 4 SAMMY DOWNS Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R11, P 7P 1M 8M M2/1/2C. Williams 472084 22/0148

 5 MOUNT OXLEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R9, M 4M 3M 4M M3/1C. Micallef 469203 10/0153

 6 TOTAL FICTION Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R9, P 6P 6M 8M M3/1K. Midson 490610 11/0128

 7 FANCY IRENE Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 7P 5M 4P M3/1C. Bell 476621 14/0119

 8 RHINO JOE Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R12, M 5M 8P 6P M3/2P. Reid 490890 4/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EL TIMMY Last start winner NOW, 18/04/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Dawson 527601 7/4261

 2 SPRING CHILLI Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 4/1/1M. Burton 498565 6/5198

 3 CARTWHEEL Dropping in grade NOW, 18/04/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/2C. O'Brien 532377 6/5240

 4 STILTON CHEEKY 3 Dropping in grade NOW, 18/04/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2K. Rees 508043 6/5192

 5 SASSY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Smith 498955 13/5267

 6 BOOMIN' ETHICS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 7C 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Mantach 498952 9/2160

 7 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4P 5P 4/1/2P. Massa 521020 10/2100

 8 STEEL PULSE Last start winner NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1C. O'Brien 532381 4/3138

 9 WHITE TICKET Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2A. Lord 533177 3/2237

 10 ADDISON ROSE Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4E. O'Brien 498556 1/0168

 11 BOOMERANG BINDI Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2G. Bayo 527502 3/2150

 12 TARA'S MAGIC Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1K. Midson 500441 7/4132

 13 PRINCESS FORTY 2 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 18/04/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3M. Forner 536680 4/1207

 14 VELOCITY ADMIT Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 18/04/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2G. Goodwin 528096 3/2105

 15 PEARL OF WISDOM 3 Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Evans 520461 1/081

 16 WORKING BEE 2 Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4N. Bayo 517838 1/063

 17 CRUISER MODEL Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3J. Lord 532360 4/1237

 18 VELOCITY ELANA Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4K. Rees 530417 1/0219

 19 MOUNT FRANKLIN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R3, P 7P 4M 3M 5/1C. Micallef 469208 24/7172

 20 YAKI BLUE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1M. Forner 498467 6/4171

 21 NORDIC INFERNO Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R7, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534575 1/0165

 22 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3C. Bell 526173 3/1153

 23 MOUNT OXLEY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R9, M 4M 3M 4M 5/1C. Micallef 469203 10/1153

 24 BE KIND REWIND Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4C. Bell 527287 1/0152

 25 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 2P 6P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 2/1148

 26 STILTON FRECKLE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3P. Goodsell 520247 2/1147

 27 TAMIKA Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3S. Clissold 533356 2/1147

 28 JUNGLE FEVER Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4C. Bell 529968 1/0129

 29 GOLD PACER Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3G. Bayo 526854 2/1126

 30 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 3P 5/3D. Campbell 532803 3/1123

 31 APOLLO'S FIRE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4C. Murrell 537374 1/0119
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BONE COLLECTOR 3 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Bell 529969 1/0117

 33 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2M. Burton 522069 3/2116

 34 TYPHOON RIBBONS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Forner 532461 1/0114

 35 RUDDY BLUSH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4J. Gatt 500454 1/0105

 36 ISAAKO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4G. Suter 496955 1/0105

 37 SECRET OBSESSION Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R8, Y 4Y 5P 7Y 5/3D. Sundstrom 491540 7/1104

 38 SPINS ON SPINS Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2P. Reid 520002 3/2102

 39 JUMPING BEAN Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hatton 537472 1/099

 40 MISS SHARPE Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Williams 526986 1/099

 41 FLAUNT IT OLLIE Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3P. Reid 508487 2/196

 42 WICKED SHOW Weighted points score BEN, 03/03/2021, R9 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Morley 526841 2/093

 43 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/084

 44 MUSTERED COURAGE Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R10, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Morley 522833 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEEL PULSE Last start winner NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1C. O'Brien 532381 4/3138

 2 WHITE TICKET Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2A. Lord 533177 3/2237

 3 ADDISON ROSE Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4E. O'Brien 498556 1/0168

 4 BOOMERANG BINDI Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2G. Bayo 527502 3/2150

 5 TARA'S MAGIC Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1K. Midson 500441 7/4132

 6 PRINCESS FORTY 2 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 18/04/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3M. Forner 536680 4/1207

 7 VELOCITY ADMIT Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 18/04/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2G. Goodwin 528096 3/2105

 8 PEARL OF WISDOM 3 Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Evans 520461 1/081

 9 WORKING BEE 2 Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4N. Bayo 517838 1/063

 10 CRUISER MODEL Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3J. Lord 532360 4/1237

 11 VELOCITY ELANA Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4K. Rees 530417 1/0219

 12 MOUNT FRANKLIN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R3, P 7P 4M 3M 5/1C. Micallef 469208 24/7172

 13 YAKI BLUE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1M. Forner 498467 6/4171

 14 NORDIC INFERNO Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R7, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534575 1/0165

 15 MOUNT OXLEY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R9, M 4M 3M 4M 5/1C. Micallef 469203 10/1153

 16 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3C. Bell 526173 3/1153

 17 BE KIND REWIND Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4C. Bell 527287 1/0152

 18 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 2P 6P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 2/1148

 19 STILTON FRECKLE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3P. Goodsell 520247 2/1147

 20 TAMIKA Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3S. Clissold 533356 2/1147

 21 JUNGLE FEVER Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4C. Bell 529968 1/0129

 22 GOLD PACER Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3G. Bayo 526854 2/1126

 23 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 3P 5/3D. Campbell 532803 3/1123

 24 APOLLO'S FIRE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4C. Murrell 537374 1/0119

 25 BONE COLLECTOR 3 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Bell 529969 1/0117

 26 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2M. Burton 522069 3/2116

 27 TYPHOON RIBBONS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Forner 532461 1/0114

 28 ISAAKO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4G. Suter 496955 1/0105

 29 RUDDY BLUSH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4J. Gatt 500454 1/0105

 30 SECRET OBSESSION Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R8, Y 4Y 5P 7Y 5/3D. Sundstrom 491540 7/1104

 31 SPINS ON SPINS Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2P. Reid 520002 3/2102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 JUMPING BEAN Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hatton 537472 1/099

 33 MISS SHARPE Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Williams 526986 1/099

 34 FLAUNT IT OLLIE Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3P. Reid 508487 2/196

 35 WICKED SHOW Weighted points score BEN, 03/03/2021, R9 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Morley 526841 2/093

 36 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/084

 37 MUSTERED COURAGE Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R10, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Morley 522833 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P MDN 365 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUAL CUSTODY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/04/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 531116 1/0149

 2 STILTON TITAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 11/04/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4K. Rees 508657 1/096

 3 ETERNAL TEN Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4D. Coleman 536071 1/0151

 4 AT THE OFFICE Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R3, P 2P M/1C. Bell 534128 0/0134

 5 ROXY PATRON Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 2P M/1D. Coleman 533124 0/0134

 6 OPEN MIESKI 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 8P M/1B. Campbell 537468 0/0102

 7 AUSSIE CORTIS Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 2P M/1C. O'Brien 534762 0/094

 8 BOY SERIOUS Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 4P M/1M. Burton 535094 0/094

 9 ASHBY MAID Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P M/1A. Manwaring 537026 0/072

 10 STILTON SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1K. Rees 498944 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P MDN 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPEN MIESKI 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 8P M/1B. Campbell 537468 0/0102

 2 HARD TEA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 08/04/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 2P M/1B. Campbell 537467 0/090

 3 HARVEST MOON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 15/04/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1R. Hatton 537471 0/070

 4 RODEO ETHICS Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 17/03/2021, R2, P 4P M/1D. Smith 532852 0/058

 5 STILTON SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1K. Rees 498944 0/057

 6 SOUTHSIDE ROCK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1M. Burton 532522 0/054

 7 TEA POLICE Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1B. Campbell 537469 0/052

 8 VELOCITY ALIAS Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1R. Goodwin 531085 0/048

 9 ROB'S ROY Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 8P M/1R. Hatton 537473 0/042

 10 BRACKENWOOD Weighted points score RIC, 17/02/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 5P M/1G. Andersen 532495 0/036

 11 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1S. Sundstrom 534574 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROTHER'S GIFT Weighted points score NOW, 06/03/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/2E. O'Brien 498560 9/3291

 2 PRINCESS FORTY 1 Last start winner NOW, 18/04/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3M. Forner 536680 4/1207

 3 SOLVING CRIME 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4A. Anderson 528598 2/0186

 4 COSMIC KID 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4C. Bell 532440 1/0174

 5 LIGHTNING KIWI Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2C. Bell 508245 6/2138

 6 TOURELLO Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1K. Midson 498734 9/5111

 7 WACKY ETHICS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 16/04/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 6P 5/4D. Smith 498951 1/072

 8 COL COWBOY 2 Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 18/04/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4A. Swan 517840 1/090

 9 YAKI BLUE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3M. Forner 498467 6/1171

 10 CANDY CARRERA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 6C 3P 2P 5/1P. Massa 521019 10/4161

 11 ANNIE ROCKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3A. Dawson 523742 3/1156

 12 STILTON FRECKLE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4P. Goodsell 520247 2/0147

 13 APOLLO'S FIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4C. Murrell 537374 1/0119

 14 BONE COLLECTOR 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Bell 529969 1/0117

 15 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4P 5P 5/1P. Massa 521020 10/6100

 16 SURE SHE IS Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 8P 5/3D. Campbell 520292 6/199

 17 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/084

 18 PEARL OF WISDOM 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Evans 520461 1/081

 19 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4N. Bayo 517838 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P MX 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC KID 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 18/04/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4C. Bell 532440 1/0174

 2 COL COWBOY 1 Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 18/04/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4A. Swan 517840 1/090

 3 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R8, P 6P 2Y 2P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534579 1/0164

 4 GOOSE STEP Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4S. Arnold 527352 1/0138

 5 HEART LINES 1 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4K. Coleman 529694 1/0135

 6 BONE COLLECTOR 1 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Bell 529969 1/0117

 7 TYPHOON RIBBONS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Forner 532461 1/0114

 8 RUDDY BLUSH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4J. Gatt 500454 1/0105

 9 PEARL OF WISDOM 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Evans 520461 1/081

 10 CAWBOURNE CLAW Last start placegetter GBN, 16/04/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 5P M/1J. Lord 535125 0/0110

 11 MCENTIRE Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 3P M/1G. Andersen 532494 0/0129

 12 CAROL'S CLAN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 3P M/1A. Anderson 528596 0/093

 13 SOUTHSIDE ROCK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1M. Burton 532522 0/054

 14 BLAZE OF CHAOS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 15/04/2021, R2, P 5P 8P M/1R. Morley 535951 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P NG 520 NPC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OVERFLOW LISA Grade order Grade 2 4P 2P 1P 2/1/1R. Camilleri 531430 8/6252

 2 DESTRUCTION Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 3C 3/1/2R. Camilleri 532703 7/6420

 3 ON THE ROCKS Grade order Grade 3 3P 2P 8C 3/1/2D. Campbell 533706 14/4350

 4 NOTIFIED Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2C. O'Brien 532376 6/4273

 5 TROUBLE AT MILL Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2A. Anderson 528595 7/5252

 6 BLUE MOSS Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 8P 4/1/1G. Summerfield 529767 5/4195

 7 BANDIT NED Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3J. Lord 533490 4/1264

 8 KYLIE KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4A. Dawson 531438 2/0240

 9 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/4S. Evans 529841 1/0162

 10 HEART LINES 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4K. Coleman 529694 1/0135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P NG 630 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOOK FANCY NANCY Last start winner RIC, 16/04/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 4C 1/2D. Smith 500936 11/7189

 2 RUN LIKE JESS Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R10, C 5C 7C 1C 1/2R. Camilleri 522551 16/10252

 3 CLASSY ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R6, P 4P 7C 2C 1/1D. Smith 498956 8/7237

 4 PILBARA Weighted points score SAN, 25/03/2021, R9 6C 6C 1P 1/2R. Camilleri 530791 10/8228

 5 CANDY CARRERA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R5, C 6C 3P 2P 3/1/1P. Massa 521019 10/4161

 6 FUNKY ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 4/1/1D. Smith 493161 8/6129

 7 SOLVING CRIME 1 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3A. Anderson 528598 2/1186

 8 ANNIE ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3A. Dawson 523742 3/1156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P 1 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZHUKOV Last start winner NOW, 18/04/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 1/2C. Lovelee 498930 15/14297

 2 TOMERONG BLAZE Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 1/1F. Goodwin 523506 13/12324
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALDINI Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5C 3C 3/1/2D. Matic 522743 11/6222

 2 BOOMIN' ETHICS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R2, C 7C 1P 5P 3/1/1P. Mantach 498952 9/6160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Sunday, 25 April 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAROL'S CLAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 04/04/2021, R4, P

NOW, 28/03/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1A. Anderson 528596 0/093

 2 BLAZE OF CHAOS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 15/04/2021, R2, P 5P 8P M/1R. Morley 535951 0/039
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